MAGUR

RESTAURANT

| BENTO BOX

BLACK COD 25.5
Grilled Japanese miso marinated black cod

SASHIMI 16.9
9pcs assorted raw fish with jumbo salmon avocado roll

TEMPURA & ROLL 14.9
Deep fried prawns and vegetables in batter

with jumbo salmon avocado roll

UNAGI STEAK 17
Grilled fillet of eel with teriyaki sauce

TORI TERI & ROLL 13.9
Chicken teriyaki with prawn tempura roll

TORI TERIYAKI 12
Chicken with teriyaki sauce

TORI NIKU BBQ 12.2
Marinated BBQ chicken with spicy sauce

TONKATSU 11.5
Deep fried breaded pork loin cutlet

GREEN BOX o 10.5

Deep fried tofu teriyaki, avocado maki and inari sushi

MAGURO SPECIAL

Sashimi, sushi, tempura and chicken teriyaki

SUSHI

5pcs assorted sushi with jumbo salmon avocado roll

GYU TERIYAKI

Beef rib eye steak with teriyaki sauce

SAKE TERI & ROLL

Salmon with teriyaki sauce and prawn tempura roll

SAKE TERIYAKI

Salmon with teriyaki sauce

GYU NIKU BBQ

Sweet soy marinated BBQ beef

SABA SHIOYAKI

Grilled and breaded salty mackerel

CHICKEN KATSU

Deep fried breaded chicken cutlet

TOFU TERIYAKI V]

Deep fried crispy tofu steak with teriyaki sauce

JYU BAKO & DONBURI

CHIRASHI SUSHI DON

Bowl of assorted raw fish topped on sushi rice

GYU TOJI JYU

Bowl of small beef strips, onion and egg topped on rice

CHICKEN KATSU JYU

Bowl of deep fried chicken, onion and egg topped on rice

SEAFOOD YAKI UDON or SOBA

15.5

11.5

11.5

SALMON & IKURA DON

Salmon and ikura on sushi rice

PORK KATSU JYU

Bowl of deep fried pork cutlet, onion and egg topped on rice

0YAKO JYU

Bowl of small chicken strips, onion and egg topped on rice

FRIED NOODLE

12.9

Stir fried udon or soba noodles with mixed seafood and vegetable

CHICKEN YAKI UDON or SOBA

Stir fried udon or soba noodles with chicken and vegetable

* Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish.

10.9

BEEF YAKI UDON or SOBA

Stir fried udon or soba noodles with BBQ beef and vegetable

VEGETABLE YAKI UDON or SOBA

Stir fried udon or soba noodles with mixed vegetable

* Please ask a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order. Thank you.

*All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 12.5% gratuity will be added to your bill.

20.9

15.9

16.5

15

13.2

12.5

12.5

11.5

10.5

14.5

11.5

9.5

11.5

9.5



