

	BENTO	BOX	
BLACK COD Grilled Japanese miso marinated black cod	25.5	MAGURO SPECIAL Sashimi, sushi, tempura and chicken teriyaki	20.9
SASHIMI 9pcs assorted raw fish with jumbo salmon avocado roll	16.9	SUSHI 5pcs assorted sushi with jumbo salmon avocado roll	15.9
TEMPURA & ROLL Deep fried prawns and vegetables in batter with jumbo salmon avocado roll	14.9	<b>GYU TERIYAKI</b> Beef rib eye steak with teriyaki sauce	16.5
UNAGI STEAK Grilled fillet of eel with teriyaki sauce	17	SAKE TERI & ROLL Salmon with teriyaki sauce and prawn tempura roll	15
TORI TERI & ROLL Chicken teriyaki with prawn tempura roll	13.9	SAKE TERIYAKI Salmon with teriyaki sauce	13.2
TORI TERIYAKI Chicken with teriyaki sauce	12	<b>GYU NIKU BBQ</b> Sweet soy marinated BBQ beef	12.5
TORI NIKU BBQ  Marinated BBQ chicken with spicy sauce	12.2	SABA SHIOYAKI Grilled and breaded salty mackerel	12.5
<b>TONKATSU</b> Deep fried breaded pork loin cutlet	11.5	CHICKEN KATSU Deep fried breaded chicken cutlet	11.5
GREEN BOX  Deep fried tofu teriyaki, avocado maki and inari sushi	10.5	<b>TOFU TERIYAKI</b> Deep fried crispy tofu steak with teriyaki sauce	10.5
	U BAKO &	DONBURI	
CHIRASHI SUSHI DON Bowl of assorted raw fish topped on sushi rice	15.5	SALMON & IKURA DON Salmon and ikura on sushi rice	14.5
<b>GYU TOJI JYU</b> Bowl of small beef strips, onion and egg topped on rice	11.5	PORK KATSU JYU Bowl of deep fried pork cutlet, onion and egg topped on rice	11.5
<b>CHICKEN KATSU JYU</b> Bowl of deep fried chicken, onion and egg topped on rice	11.5	<b>OYAKO JYU</b> Bowl of small chicken strips, onion and egg topped on rice	9.5
	FRIED NO	OODLE	
SEAFOOD YAKI UDON or SOBA Stir fried udon or soba noodles with mixed seafood and vegetable	<b>12.9</b>	BEEF YAKI UDON or SOBA Stir fried udon or soba noodles with BBQ beef and vegetable	11.5
CHICKEN YAKI UDON or SOBA Stir fried udon or soba noodles with chicken and vegetable	10.9	<b>VEGETABLE YAKI UDON or SOBA</b> Stir fried udon or soba noodles with mixed vegetable	9.5

<sup>\*</sup> Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in contact with nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish.

<sup>\*</sup> Please ask a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order. Thank you.

<sup>\*</sup>All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 12.5% gratuity will be added to your bill.